CLIFF #

195835

195840

195488

196114

195825

195832

196100

195149

195730

196084

195712

195993

195996

196092

eApp #

3698

N/A

3458

3748

3695

3732

3835

3749

3652

3815

3717
3760

3762

3829

ISSUE
RUSH MLP MN w/ Mexican and
Guatemalan consulates on Sept 8th re:
TFW
Briefing with Ministry of Labour to
discuss outcome of piece rates
consultation.
MLP MN w/ IAF re: Farmland Advantage
Program, application to AAFC's
Agricultural Climate Solutions
MLP IN Regen BC update
MLP MN w/ Sysco re: food distribution,
future growth across the province, food
security
MLP MN w/ FarmFolk CityFolk's re: Next
Policy Framework & Climate Priorities -
Sept 16th
RUSH BN for the Office of the Premier
re: Salmon and sturgeon conservation.
MLP and PSD welcome meeting with
Martin Paish — new Salmon
Commissioner
DM Manon Moreau DM Yukon re:
protecting wild salmon, pressures like
harvest, by-catch and climate change
RUSH MLP MN w/ Peter Donkers -
BCFIRB general update and review of
chairs
MLP MN w/ CFO & CEO of Truleaf re:
TruLeaf is looking to relocate to BC
MLP BN w/ Tom and Arif re: BC Beef and
Westwold facility.
MLP BN with Arif to discuss/update re:
Buy BC and Buy BC promo materials

MLP re: Saanich Food Hub Planning
Session - invites and go over other
planning details

DATE

September 7, 2021

September 7, 2021

September 8, 2021

September 10, 2021

September 13, 2021

September 14, 2021

September 16, 2021

September 16, 2021

September 20, 2021

September 20, 2021

September 22, 2021
September 22, 2021

September 27, 2021

September 28, 2021

DIVISION

SPID

SPID

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

SPID

SPID

SPID

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minsiter

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed
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MLP IN re: National Farm Animal Care

196071 3812 Council's updates of the Farmed Mink September 28, 2021 SPID Minister completed
Code of Practice
MLP BN request re: bees - Update on

196083 3821 q P September 29, 2021 ARD Minister completed

tech transfer.
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