CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
195835	3698	RUSH MLP MN w/ Mexican and Guatemalan consulates on Sept 8th re: TFW	September 7, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
195840	N/A	Briefing with Ministry of Labour to discuss outcome of piece rates consultation.	September 7, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
195488	3458	MLP MN w/ IAF re: Farmland Advantage Program, application to AAFC's Agricultural Climate Solutions	September 8, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
196114	3748	MLP IN Regen BC update	September 10, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
195825	3695	MLP MN w/ Sysco re: food distribution, future growth across the province, food security	September 13, 2021	ARD	Minsiter	completed
195832	3732	MLP MN w/ FarmFolk CityFolk's re: Next Policy Framework & Climate Priorities - Sept 16th	September 14, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
196100	3835	RUSH BN for the Office of the Premier re: Salmon and sturgeon conservation.	September 16, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
195149	3749	MLP and PSD welcome meeting with Martin Paish – new Salmon Commissioner	September 16, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
195790	3652	DM Manon Moreau DM Yukon re: protecting wild salmon, pressures like harvest, by-catch and climate change RUSH MLP MN w/ Peter Donkers -	September 20, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
196084	3815	BCFIRB general update and review of chairs	September 20, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
195712	3717	MLP MN w/ CFO & CEO of TruLeaf re: TruLeaf is looking to relocate to BC	September 22, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
195993	3760	MLP BN w/ Tom and Arif re: BC Beef and Westwold facility.	September 22, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
195996	3762	MLP BN with Arif to discuss/update re: Buy BC and Buy BC promo materials	September 27, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
196092	3829	MLP re: Saanich Food Hub Planning Session - invites and go over other planning details	September 28, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed

196071	3812	MLP IN re: National Farm Animal Care Council's updates of the Farmed Mink	September 28, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
		Code of Practice	,			
196083	3821	MLP BN request re: bees - Update on tech transfer.	September 29, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed